-Mmenu——

GIN
DIRTY MARTINI
NEGRONI
TOM COLLINS

VODKA
COSMOPOLITAN
ESPRESSO MARTINI
BLOODY MARY

WHISKEY BOURBON
MANHATTAN
OLD FASHIONED
PAPER PLANE
WHISKEY SOUR
PURPLE RAIN
DEATH IN THE AFTERNOON
RUM DAIQUIRI
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
DARK & STORMY

$20
$20
S18

$20
$20
$20

$20
S18
$20
$20
$20
S18
S18
$25
$20

— cocktails
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PROSECCO
PINEAPPLE RELAXER
APEROL SPRITZ
RED WEASEL

AGAVE
CLASSIC MARGARITA
MEZCAL MARGARITA

SPICY MARGARITA
TEQUILA SUNRISE

$20
S18
S18

$20
$22

$20
$20

— cocktails
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HANDPICKED WINES
PROSECCO

PINOT GRIS

CHARDONNAY

RIESLING - ORGANIC
SAUVIGNON BLANC - ORGANIC
TEMPRANILLO IJALBA

PINOT NOIR

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ROSE

SHIRAZ

BEER
LAGER
HEINEKEN ZERO
CORONA
RICE LAGER
CRISP SEABASS
ASAH]
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ALE
NORMAN (TAP)
HAZY CLARENCE
SOUR DOLLY
STONE WOOD
JED MID STRENGTH

DARKER
AMANDA IPA
SLICK RICK RED ALE
NCLE BROWN ALE

GINGER
BROOKVALE

CIDER
MARGOT APPLE
SOMERSBY PEAR
CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE
PIPER
ROSSO MATILDE

—drinks
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TOASTED SANDWICHES

CLASSIC REUBENS $20
CHEESE TRUFFLE TOASTIE S10

WITH BAKED BEANS $12

WITH CHARCUTERIE S14

TABASCO
TO SHARE

CHEESE PLATE $20
CHARCUTERIE PLATE $20
HUMMUS DIPPING PLATE S15
AUSSIE PLOUGH $20

WORKERS LUNCH

PIZZA FROM IMPALA PIZZERIA AVAILABLE
REQUEST QR CODE TO SCAN AND ORDER VIA BAR STAFF
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KETTLE CHIPS
PORK CRACKLES
NUTS (2U)
ROAST ALMONDS
MIXED OLIVES
POP CORN
REDBULL




